Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
GLENDALE HILTON

100 W. GLENOAKS BLVD
GLENDALE, CA 91202

ORDER #005292

La Canada Thursday Club

4440 Woodleigh Lane, La CaAtada
La CaAtada Flintridge, CA 91011

Order Date: July 8, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
Uplights

White Carpet Cover for Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 24"
STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

White Carpet Cover for Steps, 6ft

White Double Pleated Chiffon Pipe and Drape, 40ft x
14ft

White Double Pleated Chiffon Pipe and Drape, 10ft x
14ft

White Shantung 132" Linens
(6) FOR COCKTAIL TABLES / (1) FOR APPETIZER TABLE

White Shantung 132" Linens
Services

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 07/09/2024 @ 10:34 AM PST

Qtty Price
4 $40.00 T
1 $453.60 T
1 $75.00 T
1 $560.00 T
1 $140.00 T
7 $30.00 T
35 $30.00 T
1 $250.00 T
1 $325.00
1 $350.00
1 $61.19

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$160.00

$453.60

$75.00

$560.00

$140.00

$210.00

$1,050.00

$250.00
$325.00
$350.00

$61.19

$2,648.60
$986.19
$275.37
($0.00)
$3,910.16
($0.00)
$3,910.16
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