

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005292

La Canada Thursday Club 4440 Woodleigh Lane, La Cañada La Cañada Flintridge, CA 91011

Order Date: July 8, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: GLENDALE HILTON 100 W. GLENOAKS BLVD GLENDALE, CA 91202

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Uplights	4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
	White Carpet Cover for Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 24" STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	1	\$453.60	Т	\$453.60
	White Carpet Cover for Steps, 6ft	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	White Double Pleated Chiffon Pipe and Drape, 40ft x 14ft	1	\$560.00	Т	\$560.00
	White Double Pleated Chiffon Pipe and Drape, 10ft x 14ft	1	\$140.00	Т	\$140.00
	White Shantung 132" Linens (6) FOR COCKTAIL TABLES / (1) FOR APPETIZER TABLE	7	\$30.00	Т	\$210.00
	White Shantung 132" Linens	35	\$30.00	Т	\$1,050.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$325.00		\$325.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$61.19		\$61.19

Total Products:	\$2,648.60
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$986.19
Taxes :	\$275.37
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$3,910.16
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$3,910.16